OCTOBER 2008
DAY ELEV STORAGE
1000 ACRE-FEET
INLAKE CHANGE
198.7
1 49371 197.6 -11
2 493.39 196.7 -0.9
3  493.17 196.1 -0.6
4 493.04 195.8 -0.4
5 492.88 195.3 -0.4
6 492.74 194.9 -0.4
7 492.54 194.4 -0.6
8 492.28 193.7 -0.7
9 491.89 192.6 -1.1
10 491.98 192.8 +0.2
11 491.90 192.6 -0.2
12 49181 192.4 -0.2
13  491.66 192.0 -0.4
14 491.48 191.5 -0.5
15  490.90 189.9 -1.6
16 490.35 188.4 15
17  489.82 187.0 1.4
18 489.38 185.8 1.2
19  489.00 184.8 1.0
20 488.45 183.3 15
21 487.86 181.8 1.6
22 487.25 180.1 1.6
23 486.64 178.6 1.6
24 486.17 177.3 1.2
25 485.78 176.3 1.0
26  485.40 175.3 1.0
27 484.94 1741 1.2
28 484.42 172.8 1.3
29  483.90 171.5 1.3
30 483.41 170.2 1.2
31 483.05 169.3 -0.9
TOTALS -29.4
ACRE-FEET -29.398
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MILLERTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: November 1, 2008

COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION
INFL OW CANALS RIVER C.ES. INCHES
C.F.S. MADERA FRIANT-KERN SPILL OUTLET
621 0 956 0 184 30 .33
692 0 923 0 185 33 37
616 0 726 0 185 14 .16
615 0 600 0 185 13 14
574 0 598 0 185 14 .16
688 0 685 0 185 13 15
682 0 746 0 185 29 .32
590 0 747 0 185 19 21
388 0 718 0 182 29 .33
969 0 641 0 180 24 27
687 0 601 0 180 16 .18
669 0 600 0 180 14 .16
675 0 686 0 180 16 .18
708 0 768 0 180 8 .09
205 0 794 0 180 30 .34
245 0 793 0 180 23 .26
161 0 680 0 180 22 .25
172 0 568 0 179 19 22
254 0 577 0 179 11 A3
149 0 686 0 180 19 .22
189 0 77 0 180 20 .23
177 0 792 0 180 14 .16
161 0 763 0 178 25 .29
183 0 602 0 178 21 .25
183 0 497 0 178 19 .23
201 0 493 0 178 25 .30
208 0 612 0 178 17 21
221 0 692 0 178 22 .26
206 0 684 0 177 16 19
172 0 602 0 177 20 .25
164 0 430 0 177 18 .22
12.425 0 21.037 0 5,598 613 7.06
24.645 0 41,727 0 11.104 1.216

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.
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